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Squid rings
10 x 1 kg

Product description
Product code

Bar code consumer unit
Bar code logistic unit
Intrastat code

Scientific name

Catch area

Country of origin

Net weight

Glaze

Weight incl. protective glaze

Squid rings, skinless, raw, igf
20060743
5410684006086
5410684006089
0307991190

Illex argentinus

Pacific Nothwest, FAO 61
China

800 g

20%

1000 g

Squid, water, antioxidant: E330, E331, stabiliser: E450.

Contains
May contain (crossover)

Molluscs
NA

NA

Storage
Shelf life

-18°C
24 months from date of production

Energy

Fat
Carbohydrates
Protein

Salt

309 ki / 73 kcal

Parameter

Total plate count

E. coli
Enterobacteriaceae
Total coliform
Staphylococcus aureus
Salmonella

Listeria monocytogenes

Setraco NV
DOC ORG 129 (Vs2)

Target

< 100.000
<10

<100

<100

<100
absent/25¢g
absent/25¢g

Maximum

< 1.000.000
<100

<1000
<1000
<1000
absent/25¢g
<100

1lg of which saturates|0,4 g
Og of which sugars|0 g
l6g Fibre|lO g
0,25¢g

Unit

cfu/g
cfu/g
cfu/g
cfu/g
cfu/g
cfu/g
cfu/g
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Squid rings
10 x 1 kg

* Complies with EU legislation requirements (Food Contact Materials included)
* Product has not been irradiated
* Product does not contain genetically modified organism

and they have not been used during the production

Packaging consumer unit
Measure unit
Total weight (incl product)

Units / carton
Measure carton
Carton weight (incl product)

Pallet size
Carton / Layer
Layer / Pallet
Cartons / Pallet
Units / Pallet
Weight pallet

PE bag with insert label
420 x 270 mm
1,018 kg

10
390 x 300 x 310 mm
10,68 kg

1200

120x 80 cm
8

6

40

400

452 kg

1200

Measure carton and logistic information may vary from packer
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l
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Made by
Function
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